7th Annual AAU Sunnyside

"Sunshine Classic”
April 4-6, 1997

7th Grade Girls'

NO. TEAM NAME

1

2
3
4

Sunnyside Grizzlies

Wenatchee

St. Pauls - Yakima

Goldendale Gales

Friday April 4, 1997

Winner
St Pauls Yakima
Sunyside Grizzlies

41
47

Less Points
Goldendale Gales
Wenatchee

Saturday April 5, 1997

Sunnyside Grizzlies
Wenatchee
Sunnyside Grizzlies
Wenatchee

54
49
41
37

Goldendale Gales
St Pauls Yakima
St Pauls Yakima
Goldendale Gales

33
36

3rd/4th
1st/2nd

28
40
25
17

Win

3
2
1
0

Loss

W N -

Sunday April 6, 1997

Winner
Sunnyside semi
St Pauls Yakima se

Wenatchee
Sunnyside

52
55

51
42

Less Points
Goldendale Gales
Wenatchee

Goldendale
St Pauls Yakima

25
51

40
25



